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Women / XS / Older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hannah Jackson1130
GymWorld

9.150 9.650 8.4509.200 36.450
2 1 2T 11 1 

1 

Delilah Marrocco1135
GymWorld

8.800 9.400 9.2008.875 36.275
4 2 10 2 2 

2 

Minnoli Raghavan1125
Accel

8.550 9.300 9.0009.300 36.150
7T 4T 1 3 3 

3 

Ellie Weiksner1141
GymWorld

8.250 9.350 8.9759.200 35.775
11 3 2T 4 4 

4 

Madeline Griswold1145
Gymtowne Coastside

8.550 9.300 8.7759.050 35.675
7T 4T 7 7 5 

5 

Liza Flaherty1129
GymWorld

8.825 9.250 8.3509.150 35.575
3 6 4 12 6 

6 

Lillian Hartle1104
American Sports Acro

8.175 8.950 9.2509.125 35.500
12 10 5 1 7 

7 

Sienna Lopez1133
GymWorld

8.675 9.100 8.6759.025 35.475
6 7 8 10 8 

8 

Isabel Chambers1113
Accel

8.700 8.750 8.7008.850 35.000
5 12 11 9 9 

9 

Amelia Larson1132
GymWorld

8.275 9.075 8.9008.600 34.850
10 8T 12 6 10 

10 

Alexis Jones1106
American Sports Acro

8.350 9.075 8.9258.150 34.500
9 8T 13 5 11 

11 

Teagan Merrida-Grant1150
Rohnert Park

9.400 7.150 8.7509.100 34.400
1 13 6 8 12 

12 

Ava Wolf1142
GymWorld

0.000 8.900 7.1508.950 25.000
13 11 9 13 13 

13 
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